Event: 94

Place Bow No. Boat

775 B-E.Ackerman
773 A-M. Cowley
774 A-B. Hollerud
776 A-K.Rauch
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2011 Head of the Rock

Womens Rec 1x

Club

DMRC
DMRC
MRCO1
CLRC

Age

Head Race Results

Raw Time

00.26:46.96
00.28:07.08
00.30:37.65
00.31:55.24

Raw Split

00:00.00
01:20.12
03:50.69
05:08.28

Handicap

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

2011 Head of the Rock

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Adj Time

00.26:46.96
00.28:07.08
00.30:37.65
00.31:55.24

Date:
Time:
Status:

Adj Split

00:00.00
01:20.12
03:50.69
05:08.28

10/9/2011
3:18:00 PM

Official
Status
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
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